
 

 

UCD Aurora Participant School/Unit/Research Centre Contact Details 

Dr Áine Byrne School of Mathematics and Statistics aine.byrne@ucd.ie 

Aine Moore 
Research Administration - UCD Research 
EU Team aine.moore@ucd.ie 

Allison Kacperski School of Medicine allison.kacperski@ucd.ie 

Dr Allison McGee School of Medicine allison.mcgee@ucd.ie 

Amy Smith College of Arts and Humanities amy.smith@ucd.ie 

Anna Katharina John UCD Careers Network anna.john@ucd.ie 

Anna Matuszak School of Medicine anna.matuszak@ucd.ie 

Caoimhe Rehill University Secretariat caoimhe.rehill@ucd.ie 

Catherine Mooney School of Computer Science catherine.mooney@ucd.ie 

Associate Professor Ciara Greene School of Psychology ciara.greene@ucd.ie 

Dr Cliona Kelly UCD Sutherland School of Law cliona.kelly@ucd.ie 

Eimear O'Reilly Human Resources eioreilly@ucd.ie 

Dr Hilary Cassidy 
School of Biomolecular and Biomedical 
Science hilary.cassidy@ucd.ie 

Laura Keely School of Business laura.keely@ucd.ie 

Lidija Balija 
School of Electrical and Electronic 
Engineering lidija.balija@ucd.ie 

Lizanne Hutton UCD Registry - Administrative Services lizanne.hutton@ucd.ie 

Marita Porter UCD Careers Network marita.porter@ucd.ie 

Michelle Dalton UCD Library michelle.dalton@ucd.ie 

Nicola Fortune UCD Careers Network nicola.fortune@ucd.ie 

Sinead Holden School of Medicine sinead.holden@ucd.ie 

Sylvia Mehigan Biomedical Facility sylvia.mehigan@ucd.ie 
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